Насосы-дозаторы серии CXG
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

model Displacement
(CC/R)
Base height
（ L1 ）
Total
length
（L）
Best selection
flow range
Drive
torque
(design)
Optional motor
Power
(asynchronous)
CXG-10 10 75.55 123.55 100~400ml/min 30N.M 24N-m(400W/1:30)
CXG-15 15 83.3 131.3 150~600ml/min 36N.M 24N-m(400W/1:30)
CXG-20 20 91.1 139.1 200~800ml/min 36N.M 24N-m(400W/1:30)
CXG-25 25 99.3 147.3 250~1000ml/min 50N.M 45N-m(750W/1:30)
CXG-30 30 107 155 300~1200ml/min 70N.M 45N-m(750W/1:30)
CXG-30A 30 91.6 158.6 300~1200ml/min 100N.M 91N-m(1500W/1:30)
CXG-40 40 98.5 165.5 400~1600ml/min 100N.M 91N-m(1500W/1:30)
CXG-50 50 105.8 172.8 500~2000ml/min 150N.M 91N-m(1500W/1:30)
CXG-60 60 112.7 179.7 600~2400ml/min 150N.M 91N-m(1500W/1:30)
CXG-70 70 119.8 186.8 700~2800ml/min 150N.M 91N-m(1500W/1:30)
CXG-80 80 128 195 800~3200ml/min 200N.M 137(2200W/1:30)
CXG-90 90 135 202 900~3600ml/min 200N.M 137(2200W/1:30)
CXG-100 100 142 209 1000~4000ml/min 200N.M 137(2200W/1:30)
Note: The above standards are for reference only, the actual drawings shall prevail.
1. Optional servo motor, stepper motor, explosion-proof motor, brushless motor, etc., according to site
requirements, we will also find technical selection.
2. It is recommended to increase the speed ratio of the gearbox under high temperature conditions